
	  €	  -‐	  	  	  	  

	  €	  0,50	  	  

	  €	  1,00	  	  

	  €	  1,50	  	  

	  €	  2,00	  	  

	  €	  2,50	  	  

	  €	  3,00	  	  

	  €	  3,50	  	  

0	   5	   10	   15	   20	   25	   30	   35	  

Vola%liteit	  -‐	  EPS	  

Vola.liteit	  -‐	  EPS	  

Lineair	  (Vola.liteit	  -‐	  EPS)	  

2018	  tm	  Q3	  

2017	  

2015	  

2016	  

2014	  

Aantal	  beursdagen	  met	  meer	  dan	  2%	  intraday	  vola%liteit	  op	  Nasdaq100	  

EPS	  	  
Flow	  Traders	  


